FIVER CHILDREN'S FOUNDATION 519 8th Avenue 24th Floor New York, NY 10018 т 212.971.9562 F 212.971.9564

www.fiver.org



FIVER FALL FEST 2023 SATURDAY, SEPTEMBER 30, 2023 6 PM – 9 PM CAMP FIVER: 7464 MILL STREET, POOLVILLE, NY

Sponsorship Form



Platinum Sponsor - \$1,000

Premier signage at event Recognition on Fiver's social media platforms Eight tickets to dinner

Gold Sponsor - \$500 Company Name and Logo on day of event signage Recognition on Fiver's social media platforms Six tickets to dinner

Company Name on day of event signage

Bronze Sponsor - \$175

Two tickets to dinner

Silver Sponsor - \$250

Company Name and Logo on day of event signage Recognition on Fiver's social media platforms Three tickets to dinner

Individual Ticket - \$75 One individual ticket

Sponsor Information:

Individual/Company Name (as you would like to be recognized): ______ Contact:

Phone Number: ______ Email: ______ Email: _____

Address:

Questions? Please contact Melissa Benjamin at melissa@fiver.org

Please make all checks payable to Fiver Children's Foundation and send by Friday, September 15, 2023, to: Fiver Children's Foundation, 519 8th Avenue, 24th Floor, New York, NY 10018, attn: Development Office.

Fiver Children's Foundation is a 501c3 tax-exempt organization. Donations, including sponsorships, are taxdeductible to the full extent allowed by law. Each sponsor level is tax-deductible, less \$60 per ticket received.